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EXAMPLES OF KAZIK
CONVERT MACHINES

We would like to present two examples of machine
The vending machine Kazik CONVERT is a machine Kazik Convert, type 7 and 9, which have been cre-

created especially upon the customer’s request. ated upon the customer’s request and according to
his individual needs. Kazik Convert, type 7 is a ma-
chine equipped with 7 doors and a drum that con-
depends on the Ordering Party’s needs. sists of two types of locations (162 in total), while

The number and size of locations of a given type

90
16x17,5 cm
72

8x17,5 cm

200 cm
110 cm
100 cm

Ethernet connection, Wi-Fi,
mobile Internet (the possi-
bility of operation without
Internet connection)

230V

State of readiness - max-
imally 36W, at the maxi-
mum load it does

not exceed 51W

Kazik Convert, type 9 is a machine with 9 doors
and a drum that consists of 5 types of locations
(252 in total).

The number of locations of type | 18

The dim. of locations of type | 16x26 cm

The number of locations of type Il 36

The dim. of locations of type Il 8x17,5 cm

The number of locations of type llI 36

The dim. of locations of type Il 16x8 cm

The number of locations of type IV 18

The dim. of locations of type IV 16x17,5 cm

The number of locations of type V 144 e

The dim. of locations of type V 8x8 cm J L |
Height 200 cm -
Width 110 cm
Depth 100 cm

Network connection Ethernet connection, Wi-Fi,

mobile Internet (the possi-
bility of operation without
Internet connection)

Supply voltage 230V

Power consumption State of readiness - max-
imally 36W, at the maxi-

mum load it does

not exceed 51W

KAZIK CONVERT / KAZIK CONVERT 9




