



PSPG POLSKA





ul. Warszawska 227e 05-092 Łomianki - Kiełpin Monday – Friday: 8 a.m. – 4 p.m. +48 22 751 21 09, +48 22 751 21 10 +48 22 751 21 13, +48 22 751 21 15 biuro@automatybhp.eu



The vending machine Kazik CONVERT is a machine created especially upon the customer's request.

The number and size of locations of a given type depends on the Ordering Party's needs.

EXAMPLES OF KAZIK CONVERT MACHINES

We would like to present two examples of machine Kazik Convert, type 7 and 9, which have been created upon the customer's request and according to his individual needs. Kazik Convert, type 7 is a machine equipped with 7 doors and a drum that consists of two types of locations (162 in total), while Kazik Convert, type 9 is a machine with 9 doors and a drum that consists of 5 types of locations (252 in total).





90	The number of locations of type I	18
16x17,5 cm	The dim. of locations of type I	16x26 cm
72	The number of locations of type II	36
8x17,5 cm	The dim. of locations of type II	8x17,5 cm
-	The number of locations of type III	36
_	The dim. of locations of type III	16x8 cm
-	The number of locations of type IV	18
-	The dim. of locations of type IV	16x17,5 cm
-	The number of locations of type V	144
-	The dim. of locations of type V	8x8 cm
200 cm	Height	200 cm
110 cm	Width	110 cm
100 cm	Depth	100 cm
Ethernet connection, Wi-Fi, mobile Internet (the possi- bility of operation without Internet connection)	Network connection	Ethernet connection, Wi-Fi, mobile Internet (the possi- bility of operation without Internet connection)
230 V	Supply voltage	230 V
State of readiness - max- imally 36W, at the maxi- mum load it does not exceed 51W	Power consumption	State of readiness - max- imally 36W, at the maxi- mum load it does not exceed 51W









